
Schedule of Classes

Dressage at Waterloo August

Sporthorse Saddlery ArenaFriday, August 04, 2017

Class PE-2I, PE Test of Choice - Grade II Individual P. S. Chopra at C

9:47 AM 799 Bardondales Ultrasuede, Dale Dedrick  Adult Am.

 - Resize Arena to 20x60 -

Class 1G, FEI Grand Prix P. S. Chopra at C

10:00 AM 775 Da Vinci, Mary Ambrose  Open

10:09 AM 814 Mendelsohn, Janelle Deisig  Open

10:18 AM 829 Royal Waltz, Mary Anne Milleman  Open

10:27 AM 832 Siglavy Aga, Stephanie Mussmann  Adult Am.

Class 1FI1, FEI Intermediate I P. S. Chopra at C

10:36 AM 802 Don Claudio, Kaylee Christensen  Jr/Yg RiderQ

10:45 AM 817 Trifecta, Courtney Horst-Cutright  Adult Am.Q

10:54 AM 835 Ascalon, Marissa Kaylee Moore  Jr/Yg RiderQ

 - Break 11:03 AM to 11:11 AM -

Class 1P, FEI Prix St. Georges P. S. Chopra at C

11:11 AM 783 Satin Art, Susan Moessner  OpenQ

11:20 AM 786 HPB Wradish, Jessie Myers  Open

11:29 AM 831 Doloso, Nancy Smith  Open

11:38 AM 811 Bella Notte, Carrie Wilson  OpenQ

11:47 AM 777 Xenophon SMF, Mary Ambrose  Open

Class 141, Fourth Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR P. S. Chopra at C

11:48 AM 776 Lucas, Janice Smith  Adult Am.

Class 133, Third Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony P. S. Chopra at C

11:56 AM 787 Donnerstolz, Juliyana Straley  Jr/Yg RiderQ

12:04 PM  - Lunch Break -  

1:04 PM 800 Luciano Q, Sue Thome  OpenQ

1:12 PM 795 H.S. Rockefeller, Joy McCourt  Adult Am.

1:20 PM 808 Forever More, Amy Fuller  Adult Am.

 - Break 1:28 PM to 1:36 PM -

Class 113, First Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony P. S. Chopra at C

1:36 PM 830 Petra Tineke, Daylore Kurzhals  Jr/Yg Rider

1:44 PM 824 Romario, Michelle Tyner  OpenQ

1:52 PM 844 Cronos de Medi, Lee Thome  Open

2:00 PM 816 Donzi MC, Hilary Clayton  Adult Am.

2:08 PM 818 Jester, Cara Barker Yellott  OpenQ

2:16 PM 793 The Pioneer Spirit, Thomas Shull  Adult Am.Q

Class 1T2, Training Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony P. S. Chopra at C

2:16 PM 796 Anastasia of KHA, Jessica Hanney  Pony

2:23 PM 784 Diamond Gold, Suzanne Daniels  Adult Am.

2:31 PM 778 English Major, Allison McKenzie  Open

2:38 PM 805 No One Better, Ingrid Baranski  Adult Am.

Class UT2, USEF Test of Choice, Training Level Test 2 P. S. Chopra at C

2:45 PM 788 Cheri Lynn Rose CEH, Amy Hanney  Adult Am.

 -  Break 2:54PM to 3:24 PM -

Class 1UB, USDF Introductory Test B Open/Pony P. S. Chopra at C

3:24 PM 836 Classy Miss M, Alexandra Henne  Open

3:31 PM 820 Hot Summer Delight, Emily Jenkins  Open

Dressage at Waterloo August



Sporthorse Saddlery ArenaFriday, August 04, 2017

Class 1OUB, Opportunity USDF Introductory Test B Open P. S. Chopra at C

3:38 PM 850 Saugatuck Sol "Casper Que", Jennifer Herron  Adult Am.

3:45 PM 839 Charleston, Sabrina Burrill  Open

 - Break 3:52 PM to 4:13 PM -

Class 1T1, Training Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony P. S. Chopra at C

4:13 PM 789 Winston, Michele Tromble  Adult Am.

4:20 PM 849 Ares, Sarah Medler  Adult Am.

Class 1M45M, Materiale, 4 and 5 year-old Mares P. S. Chopra at C

4:27 PM 781 Ibistrona by Don Tango out of Biastrona (Sunny Boy)
Owner/Breeder: Dale Nielson/N/A

 Open

Class 1F2, USDF Second Level Freestyle P. S. Chopra at C

4:37 PM 792 Vodena, Barbra Reis  Open

4:46 PM 798 Larcos Boy, Susan Machin  OpenQ

4:55 PM 819 Wanderfee, Barbara Bytwerk  Adult Am.Q

5:04 PM 797 Danielle, Jennifer Maull  Adult Am.Q

Dressage at Waterloo August



Arena TwoFriday, August 04, 2017

Class 143, Fourth Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR Jodi Lees at C

10:00 AM 783 Satin Art, Susan Moessner  OpenQ

10:08 AM 794 Crescendo, Jessie Myers  OpenQ

Class 131, Third Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Jodi Lees at C

10:17 AM 800 Luciano Q, Sue Thome  Open

10:25 AM 809 Dolcetto, Elizabeth David  Open

10:33 AM 792 Vodena, Barbra Reis  Open

10:41 AM 806 Gribondi, Karen Farris  Adult Am.

10:49 AM 821 Celestina HP, Jill Berryman  Open

Class 123, Second Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Jodi Lees at C

10:57 AM 842 Dantzig, Veronica Odell  Adult Am.

11:05 AM 843 Cons Tru Elegance, Lauren Duggan  Adult Am.

11:13 AM 819 Wanderfee, Barbara Bytwerk  Adult Am.Q

11:21 AM 828 Liebchen HH, Janelle Deisig  Open

Class 112, First Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Jodi Lees at C

11:29 AM 846 Benmaster's Wild Knight, Elizabeth Fink  Adult Am.

11:36 AM 782 Havik, Amanda Maczik  Adult Am.

Class 121, Second Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Jodi Lees at C

11:44 AM 842 Dantzig, Veronica Odell  Adult Am.

11:51 AM 797 Danielle, Jennifer Maull  Adult Am.

11:59 AM 804 Callisto, E. Ann Rowe  Adult Am.

12:06 PM  - Lunch Break -  

12:58 PM 770 Winterlake Tristan, Amanda Agemak  Open

1:06 PM 810 Nicodemus, Marissa Kaylee Moore  Jr/Yg Rider

1:14 PM 798 Larcos Boy, Susan Machin  Open

1:21 PM 816 Donzi MC, Hilary Clayton  Adult Am.

1:29 PM 843 Cons Tru Elegance, Lauren Duggan  Adult Am.

1:36 PM 834 Aidan, Kathleen Faccio  Adult Am.

Class 1T3, Training Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Jodi Lees at C

2:12 AM 788 Cheri Lynn Rose CEH, Amy Hanney  Adult Am.Q

1:44 PM 784 Diamond Gold, Suzanne Daniels  Adult Am.Q

1:51 PM 778 English Major, Allison McKenzie  Open

1:58 PM 805 No One Better, Ingrid Baranski  Adult Am.Q

2:05 PM 781 Ibistrona, Carrie Wilson  OpenQ

2:19 PM 849 Ares, Sarah Medler  Adult Am.

2:26 PM 823 Royal Rockster, Evelyn Tyner  Jr/Yg RiderQ

2:33 PM 789 Winston, Michele Tromble  Adult Am.

2:40 PM 847 Livi SCF, Susan Huls  Adult Am.

2:47 PM 825 Hall of Fame, Richard Tyner  Jr/Yg Rider

2:54 PM  - Break -  

3:24 PM 822 Royal Rockster, Michelle Tyner  OpenQ

3:31 PM 796 Anastasia of KHA, Jessica Hanney  Pony

Class 111, First Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Jodi Lees at C

3:38 PM 830 Petra Tineke, Daylore Kurzhals  Jr/Yg Rider

3:45 PM 844 Cronos de Medi, Lee Thome  Open

3:52 PM 810 Nicodemus, Marissa Kaylee Moore  Jr/Yg Rider

3:59 PM 846 Benmaster's Wild Knight, Elizabeth Fink  Adult Am.

4:06 PM 825 Hall of Fame, Richard Tyner  Jr/Yg Rider

Class 1UA, USDF Introductory Test A Open/Pony Jodi Lees at C

4:12 PM 836 Classy Miss M, Alexandra Henne  Open

4:19 PM 820 Hot Summer Delight, Emily Jenkins  Open

Dressage at Waterloo August



Sporthorse Saddlery ArenaSaturday, August 05, 2017

Class 242, Fourth Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR Jodi Lees at C

9:00 AM 812 Silverado, Jamie Schmitt  Open

Class 231, Third Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Jodi Lees at C

9:08 AM 819 Wanderfee, Barbara Bytwerk  Adult Am.

9:16 AM 809 Dolcetto, Elizabeth David  Open

9:24 AM 806 Gribondi, Karen Farris  Adult Am.

9:32 AM 821 Celestina HP, Jill Berryman  Open

9:40 AM 801 Mc Scuttlebutt, Alexandra Lund  Jr/Yg Rider

9:48 AM 792 Vodena, Barbra Reis  Open

Class 233, Third Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Jodi Lees at C

9:56 AM 795 H.S. Rockefeller, Joy McCourt  Adult Am.

10:04 AM 800 Luciano Q, Sue Thome  OpenQ

10:12 AM 827 DL's Isabella, Haley Reinecke  Adult Am.Q

10:20 AM 787 Donnerstolz, Juliyana Straley  Jr/Yg RiderQ

10:28 AM 808 Forever More, Amy Fuller  Adult Am.

10:36 AM  - Break -  

11:06 AM 771 Dandi, Lyn Kendall  OpenQ

Class 2U21, USEF Test of Choice, Second Level Test 1 Jodi Lees at C

11:14 AM 834 Aidan, Kathleen Faccio  Adult Am.

Class 221, Second Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Jodi Lees at C

11:21 AM 826 TD Foreget- Me- Not, Elizabeth Liber  Jr/Yg Rider

11:29 AM 813 Tribute, Alexandra Lund  Jr/Yg Rider

11:36 AM 780 Donnabella, Lisa Anderson  Adult Am.

11:44 AM 843 Cons Tru Elegance, Lauren Duggan  Adult Am.

11:51 AM 797 Danielle, Jennifer Maull  Adult Am.

11:59 AM 834 Aidan, Kathleen Faccio  Adult Am.

12:06 PM 810 Nicodemus, Marissa Kaylee Moore  Jr/Yg Rider

Class 213, First Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Jodi Lees at C

12:14 PM 824 Romario, Michelle Tyner  Open

12:22 PM 818 Jester, Cara Barker Yellott  OpenQ

12:30 PM 837 Up-Hi Santana, Jennifer Kaiser  Adult Am.Q

12:38 PM  - Lunch Break -  

1:38 PM 793 The Pioneer Spirit, Thomas Shull  Adult Am.Q

1:46 PM 807 Leocadio DiCaprio, Sophie Novak  Jr/Yg RiderQ

1:54 PM 782 Havik, Amanda Maczik  Adult Am.

2:02 PM 846 Benmaster's Wild Knight, Elizabeth Fink  Adult Am.

2:10 PM 790 Domino, Ariel Wyatt  Open

2:18 PM 848 Elton J, Carol Cooper  Adult Am.

Class 2PC, Pony Cup TOC Jodi Lees at C

2:26 PM 796 Anastasia of KHA, Jessica Hanney  PonyT2

Class 2P, FEI Prix St. Georges Jodi Lees at C

2:35 PM 831 Doloso, Nancy Smith  Open

2:44 PM 791 Ricochet, Randi Heathman  Adult Am.

Class 2FI1, FEI Intermediate I Jodi Lees at C

2:53 PM 773 Farsiris, Marie Domke-DeWitt  OpenQ

3:02 PM 802 Don Claudio, Kaylee Christensen  Jr/Yg RiderQ

3:11 PM 817 Trifecta, Courtney Horst-Cutright  Adult Am.Q

3:20 PM 786 HPB Wradish, Jessie Myers  OpenQ

3:29 PM 811 Bella Notte, Carrie Wilson  OpenQ

3:38 PM  - Break -  

4:08 PM 835 Ascalon, Marissa Kaylee Moore  Jr/Yg RiderQ

Class 2FI2, FEI Intermediare II Jodi Lees at C

4:17 PM 832 Siglavy Aga, Stephanie Mussmann  Adult Am.

Dressage at Waterloo August



Sporthorse Saddlery ArenaSaturday, August 05, 2017

Class 2G, FEI Grand Prix Jodi Lees at C

4:26 PM 814 Mendelsohn, Janelle Deisig  Open

4:35 PM 829 Royal Waltz, Mary Anne Milleman  Open

4:44 PM 775 Da Vinci, Mary Ambrose  Open

4:53 PM 774 Adear, Marie Domke-DeWitt  OpenQ

5:02 PM 832 Siglavy Aga, Stephanie Mussmann  Adult Am.Q

 - Resize Arena to 20x40 -

Class 2PE-2F, PE Test of Choice - Grade II Freestyle Jodi Lees at C

5:16 PM 799 Bardondales Ultrasuede, Dale Dedrick  Adult Am.

 - Resize Arena to 20x60 -

Class 2F1, USDF First Level Freestyle Jodi Lees at C

5:28 PM 803 Kurt Ali Khan, Cynthia DeRousie  Adult Am.

5:37 PM 848 Elton J, Carol Cooper  Adult Am.Q

Class 2F2, USDF Second Level Freestyle Jodi Lees at C

5:46 PM 792 Vodena, Barbra Reis  Open

5:55 PM 797 Danielle, Jennifer Maull  Adult Am.Q

6:04 PM 787 Donnerstolz, Juliyana Straley  Jr/Yg Rider

6:13 PM 819 Wanderfee, Barbara Bytwerk  Adult Am.Q

Class FI, FEI Intermediate I Freestyle Jodi Lees at C

6:22 PM 777 Xenophon SMF, Mary Ambrose  Open

Dressage at Waterloo August



Arena TwoSaturday, August 05, 2017

Class 2U33, USEF Test of Choice, Third Level Test 3 P. S. Chopra at C

9:00 AM 792 Vodena, Barbra Reis  Open

Class 243, Fourth Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR P. S. Chopra at C

9:08 AM 794 Crescendo, Jessie Myers  OpenQ

9:16 AM 827 DL's Isabella, Haley Reinecke  Adult Am.Q

9:25 AM 785 Lords Country Legacy, Erin Boensch  Jr/Yg Rider

Class 223, Second Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony P. S. Chopra at C

9:33 AM 771 Dandi, Lyn Kendall  OpenQ

9:41 AM 843 Cons Tru Elegance, Lauren Duggan  Adult Am.

9:49 AM 833 Kaila, Jolene Bester  OpenQ

9:57 AM 803 Kurt Ali Khan, Cynthia DeRousie  Adult Am.

10:05 AM 780 Donnabella, Lisa Anderson  Adult Am.Q

10:13 AM 819 Wanderfee, Barbara Bytwerk  Adult Am.Q

10:21 AM 828 Liebchen HH, Janelle Deisig  Open

Class 241, Fourth Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR P. S. Chopra at C

10:29 AM 776 Lucas, Janice Smith  Adult Am.

 - Break 10:37 AM to 11:07 AM -

Class 211, First Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony P. S. Chopra at C

11:07 AM 846 Benmaster's Wild Knight, Elizabeth Fink  Adult Am.

11:14 AM 810 Nicodemus, Marissa Kaylee Moore  Jr/Yg Rider

11:21 AM 825 Hall of Fame, Richard Tyner  Jr/Yg Rider

11:28 AM 830 Petra Tineke, Daylore Kurzhals  Jr/Yg Rider

11:35 AM 840 Flying Dutchman, Addison Groe  Jr/Yg Rider

Class 212, First Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony P. S. Chopra at C

11:42 AM 782 Havik, Amanda Maczik  Adult Am.

11:50 AM 790 Domino, Ariel Wyatt  Open

11:57 AM 848 Elton J, Carol Cooper  Adult Am.

Class 2T3, Training Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony P. S. Chopra at C

12:05 PM 781 Ibistrona, Carrie Wilson  OpenQ

12:12 PM 840 Flying Dutchman, Addison Groe  Jr/Yg RiderQ

12:19 PM 805 No One Better, Ingrid Baranski  Adult Am.Q

12:26 PM 823 Royal Rockster, Evelyn Tyner  Jr/Yg RiderQ

12:33 PM 796 Anastasia of KHA, Jessica Hanney  Pony

12:40 PM  - Lunch Break -  

1:40 PM 789 Winston, Michele Tromble  Adult Am.

1:47 PM 778 English Major, Allison McKenzie  Open

1:54 PM 788 Cheri Lynn Rose CEH, Amy Hanney  Adult Am.Q

2:01 PM 841 LSR Melle, Shannon Greaves  Adult Am.Q

2:08 PM 849 Ares, Sarah Medler  Adult Am.

2:15 PM 847 Livi SCF, Susan Huls  Adult Am.

2:22 PM 784 Diamond Gold, Suzanne Daniels  Adult Am.Q

2:29 PM 822 Royal Rockster, Michelle Tyner  OpenQ

Class 2UC, USDF Introductory Test C Open/Pony P. S. Chopra at C

2:41 PM 820 Hot Summer Delight, Emily Jenkins  Open

Class 2OUC, Opportunity USDF Introductory Test C Open P. S. Chopra at C

2:48 PM 839 Charleston, Sabrina Burrill  Open

2:55 PM 850 Saugatuck Sol "Casper Que", Jennifer Herron  Adult Am.

Class 2UT2, USEF Test of Choice, Training Level Test 2 P. S. Chopra at C

3:02 PM 788 Cheri Lynn Rose CEH, Amy Hanney  Adult Am.

Class 2T2, Training Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony P. S. Chopra at C

3:09 PM 778 English Major, Allison McKenzie  Open

3:17 PM 784 Diamond Gold, Suzanne Daniels  Adult Am.

Class 2UB, USDF Introductory Test B Open/Pony P. S. Chopra at C

3:24 PM 836 Classy Miss M, Alexandra Henne  Open

3:31 PM 820 Hot Summer Delight, Emily Jenkins  Open

Dressage at Waterloo August



Arena TwoSaturday, August 05, 2017

Class 2T1, Training Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony P. S. Chopra at C

4:08 PM 841 LSR Melle, Shannon Greaves  Adult Am.

4:15 PM 789 Winston, Michele Tromble  Adult Am.

4:22 PM 849 Ares, Sarah Medler  Adult Am.

 - Break 3:38 PM to 4:08 PM -

Class 2UA, USDF Introductory Test A Open/Pony P. S. Chopra at C

4:29 PM 836 Classy Miss M, Alexandra Henne  Open

4:36 PM 815 Harrison MRR, Ruth Badalucco  Open

Class 222, Second Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony P. S. Chopra at C

4:43 PM 837 Up-Hi Santana, Jennifer Kaiser  Adult Am.

4:51 PM 826 TD Foreget- Me- Not, Elizabeth Liber  Jr/Yg Rider

4:58 PM 804 Callisto, E. Ann Rowe  Adult Am.

Class 2E, Dressage Seat Equitation Open/AA/Jr-YR P. S. Chopra at C

5:05 PM 825 Hall of Fame, Richard Tyner  Jr/Yg Rider

Dressage at Waterloo August



Sporthorse Saddlery ArenaSunday, August 06, 2017

Class 3F1, USDF First Level Freestyle P. S. Chopra at C

8:00 AM 803 Kurt Ali Khan, Cynthia DeRousie  Adult Am.

8:09 AM 848 Elton J, Carol Cooper  Adult Am.Q

Class 3F2, USDF Second Level Freestyle P. S. Chopra at C

8:18 AM 792 Vodena, Barbra Reis  Open

8:27 AM 797 Danielle, Jennifer Maull  Adult Am.Q

Class 3FG, FEI Grand Prix Freestyle P. S. Chopra at C

8:36 AM 832 Siglavy Aga, Stephanie Mussmann  Adult Am.

Class 3G, FEI Grand Prix P. S. Chopra at C

8:45 AM 774 Adear, Marie Domke-DeWitt  OpenQ

9:09 AM 829 Royal Waltz, Mary Anne Milleman  Open

9:18 AM 814 Mendelsohn, Janelle Deisig  Open

Class 3FI2, FEI Intermediate II P. S. Chopra at C

9:27 AM 832 Siglavy Aga, Stephanie Mussmann  Adult Am.Q

Class 3FI1, FEI Intermediate I P. S. Chopra at C

9:36 AM 777 Xenophon SMF, Mary Ambrose  Open

9:45 AM 817 Trifecta, Courtney Horst-Cutright  Adult Am.Q

9:54 AM 773 Farsiris, Marie Domke-DeWitt  OpenQ

Class 3P, FEI Prix St. Georges P. S. Chopra at C

10:03 AM 791 Ricochet, Randi Heathman  Adult Am.

10:12 AM 786 HPB Wradish, Jessie Myers  Open

10:21 AM 785 Lords Country Legacy, Erin Boensch  Jr/Yg Rider

Class 333, Third Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony P. S. Chopra at C

10:30 AM 787 Donnerstolz, Juliyana Straley  Jr/Yg Rider

10:38 AM 808 Forever More, Amy Fuller  Adult Am.

10:46 AM 795 H.S. Rockefeller, Joy McCourt  Adult Am.

10:54 AM 827 DL's Isabella, Haley Reinecke  Adult Am.Q

11:02 AM 771 Dandi, Lyn Kendall  OpenQ

 - Lunch Break 11:10 AM to 12:10 PM -

Class 322, Second Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony P. S. Chopra at C

12:10 PM 798 Larcos Boy, Susan Machin  Open

12:17 PM 826 TD Foreget- Me- Not, Elizabeth Liber  Jr/Yg Rider

12:25 PM 804 Callisto, E. Ann Rowe  Adult Am.

12:32 PM 837 Up-Hi Santana, Jennifer Kaiser  Adult Am.

12:40 PM 780 Donnabella, Lisa Anderson  Adult Am.

Class 313, First Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony P. S. Chopra at C

12:47 PM 838 Inovate, Julia Bunnell  Adult Am.Q

12:55 PM 790 Domino, Ariel Wyatt  Open

1:03 PM 782 Havik, Amanda Maczik  Adult Am.

1:11 PM 793 The Pioneer Spirit, Thomas Shull  Adult Am.Q

1:19 PM 816 Donzi MC, Hilary Clayton  Adult Am.

1:27 PM 824 Romario, Michelle Tyner  OpenQ

1:35 PM  - Break -  

2:05 PM 807 Leocadio DiCaprio, Sophie Novak  Jr/Yg RiderQ

2:13 PM 830 Petra Tineke, Daylore Kurzhals  Jr/Yg Rider

2:21 PM 813 Tribute, Alexandra Lund  Jr/Yg RiderQ

2:29 PM 848 Elton J, Carol Cooper  Adult Am.

2:37 PM 818 Jester, Cara Barker Yellott  OpenQ

Class 3T2, Training Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony P. S. Chopra at C

2:45 PM 778 English Major, Allison McKenzie  Open

2:53 PM 784 Diamond Gold, Suzanne Daniels  Adult Am.

3:00 PM 796 Anastasia of KHA, Jessica Hanney  Pony

Class 3UB, USDF Introductory Test B Open/Pony P. S. Chopra at C

3:08 PM 836 Classy Miss M, Alexandra Henne  Open

 - Break 8:45 AM to 9:00 AM -

Dressage at Waterloo August



Sporthorse Saddlery ArenaSunday, August 06, 2017

Class 3OUC, Opportunity USDF Introductory Test C Open P. S. Chopra at C

3:15 PM 850 Saugatuck Sol "Casper Que", Jennifer Herron  Adult Am.

3:22 PM 839 Charleston, Sabrina Burrill  Open

Dressage at Waterloo August



Arena TwoSunday, August 06, 2017

Class 343, Fourth Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR Jodi Lees at C

9:00 AM 794 Crescendo, Jessie Myers  OpenQ

9:08 AM 827 DL's Isabella, Haley Reinecke  Adult Am.Q

Class 331, Third Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Jodi Lees at C

9:17 AM 819 Wanderfee, Barbara Bytwerk  Adult Am.

9:25 AM 801 Mc Scuttlebutt, Alexandra Lund  Jr/Yg Rider

9:33 AM 821 Celestina HP, Jill Berryman  Open

9:41 AM 809 Dolcetto, Elizabeth David  Open

Class 342, Fourth Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR Jodi Lees at C

9:49 AM 812 Silverado, Jamie Schmitt  Open

Class 321, Second Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Jodi Lees at C

9:57 AM 837 Up-Hi Santana, Jennifer Kaiser  Adult Am.

10:04 AM 826 TD Foreget- Me- Not, Elizabeth Liber  Jr/Yg Rider

10:12 AM 816 Donzi MC, Hilary Clayton  Adult Am.

10:19 AM 834 Aidan, Kathleen Faccio  Adult Am.

10:27 AM 798 Larcos Boy, Susan Machin  Open

10:34 AM 845 My Fling, Lee Thome  Open

Class 312, First Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Jodi Lees at C

10:42 AM 848 Elton J, Carol Cooper  Adult Am.

10:49 AM 790 Domino, Ariel Wyatt  Open

Class 323, Second Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Jodi Lees at C

10:57 AM 780 Donnabella, Lisa Anderson  Adult Am.Q

11:05 AM  - Lunch Break -  

12:05 PM 803 Kurt Ali Khan, Cynthia DeRousie  Adult Am.

12:13 PM 819 Wanderfee, Barbara Bytwerk  Adult Am.Q

12:21 PM 828 Liebchen HH, Janelle Deisig  Open

12:29 PM 833 Kaila, Jolene Bester  OpenQ

12:37 PM 771 Dandi, Lyn Kendall  Open

12:45 PM 845 My Fling, Lee Thome  Open

Class 311, First Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Jodi Lees at C

12:53 PM 840 Flying Dutchman, Addison Groe  Jr/Yg Rider

Class 3T1, Training Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Jodi Lees at C

1:00 PM 789 Winston, Michele Tromble  Adult Am.

1:07 PM 841 LSR Melle, Shannon Greaves  Adult Am.

1:14 PM 849 Ares, Sarah Medler  Adult Am.

Class 3OT1, Opportunity Training Level Test 1 Open Jodi Lees at C

1:21 PM 850 Saugatuck Sol "Casper Que", Jennifer Herron  Adult Am.

1:28 PM 839 Charleston, Sabrina Burrill  Open

 - Break 1:35 PM to 2:05 PM -

Class 3T3, Training Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Jodi Lees at C

2:05 PM 796 Anastasia of KHA, Jessica Hanney  Pony

2:12 PM 778 English Major, Allison McKenzie  Open

2:19 PM 784 Diamond Gold, Suzanne Daniels  Adult Am.Q

2:26 PM 847 Livi SCF, Susan Huls  Adult Am.

2:33 PM 841 LSR Melle, Shannon Greaves  Adult Am.Q

2:40 PM 823 Royal Rockster, Evelyn Tyner  Jr/Yg RiderQ

2:47 PM 789 Winston, Michele Tromble  Adult Am.

2:54 PM 788 Cheri Lynn Rose CEH, Amy Hanney  Adult Am.Q

3:01 PM 840 Flying Dutchman, Addison Groe  Jr/Yg RiderQ

3:08 PM 825 Hall of Fame, Richard Tyner  Jr/Yg Rider

3:15 PM 849 Ares, Sarah Medler  Adult Am.

3:22 PM 805 No One Better, Ingrid Baranski  Adult Am.Q

3:29 PM 838 Inovate, Julia Bunnell  Adult Am.Q

Class 3UT2, USEF Test of Choice, Training Level Test 2 Jodi Lees at C

3:36 PM 788 Cheri Lynn Rose CEH, Amy Hanney  Adult Am.

Dressage at Waterloo August



Arena TwoSunday, August 06, 2017

Class 3UA, USDF Introductory Test A Open/Pony Jodi Lees at C

3:43 PM 836 Classy Miss M, Alexandra Henne  Open

Grass Lake, MI

Dressage at Waterloo August


